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Zoning Map:
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Legend
P-2 Parks/ Open Spaces
RD-1 Two Family Residential
RD-2 Two Family Small Lot Residential
RD-3 Two Family/ Single Family Residential
RS-1 Single Family Residential
RS-2 Single Family Panhandle Residential 0 10 20 30 405

Meters



Fra
se

r S
t

Bewdley Ave
Munro St

Greenwood Ave

409

410

395

393

421

399

417

398

423
422426

426

413

1190

1237

1189

1172

1161

1193

1232

1224

1231

1192

1241

1173

1223

1177

1236

1195

1235

1194

1176

1176

1157

1163

1186

1240

1172

1198

1220

1182

1166

1205

1197

1228

1190

1193

1165

1244

1159B

Proposed Land Designation Map:
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